Model V10 – Medium Voltage Potential Transformer
Maximum System Voltage 15.5 kV, BIL 110kV full wave
AMRAN INC., 12320 Cardinal Mdw, Suite 100, Sugar Land, TX 77478 - Phone: 281-243-2200 - Toll Free: 866-829-1572 - Fax: 281-243-2205
sales@amranit.com – www.amranit.com                           Rev. 6 – 03/12
 UL and cUL Approved (File #E247592)
 As per ANSI/IEEE C57.13 OR IEC 60044 OR
relevant standard
TABLES (Specify Catalog # and Group with the RFQ)
* XX  = FF for two fuses, F for single fuse, leave blank for no fuse, SS for switchgear style
TWO BUSHING
CATALOG #* GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V10-2-722XX 1 7200 60:1 120
V10-2-842XX 1 8400 70:1 120
V10-2-113XX 2 11000 100:1 110-50Hz
V10-2-123XX 2 12000 100:1 120
V10-2-1322XX 2 13200 110:1 120
V10-2-1442XX 2 14400 120:1 120
SINGLE BUSHING
CATALOG #* GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V10-722XX 4A 7200 60:1 120
V10-842XX 4A 8400 70:1 120
V10-113XX 4B 11000 100:1 110-50Hz
V10-123XX 4B 12000 100:1 120
V10-1322XX 4B 13200 110:1 120
V10-1442XX 4B 14400 120:1 120
INSULATION LEVEL
15.5 kV, BIL 110 kV full wave